
 

Coral Reef Senior High School  

Visual and Performing Arts Academy  
 

2016-2017 Season of The Arts 

Thursday, September 8, 2016 6:00 pm Drama Battle of the Classes  
Wednesday, September 28, 2016 3:00 pm  Orchestra AllState Taping 
Tuesday, October 4, 2016 7:00 pm Kabuki Lady Macbeth 
Wednesday, October 5, 2016 7:00 pm Kabuki Lady Macbeth 
Thursday, October 6, 2016 3:00 pm Kabuki Lady Macbeth 
Tuesday, October 25, 2016 7:00 pm Cuda Chorus Fall Gala 
Thursday, November 3, 2016 7:00 pm Dance Show Solo, Duo, Trio 
Wednesday, November 9, 2016 7:00 pm Drama IE Showcase 
Thursday, November 10, 2016 7:00 pm Orchestra/Chorus presents Magnificat 
Tuesday, November 22, 2016 7:00 pm Orchestra Fall Concert 
Wednesday, November 30, 2016 3:00 pm Playwrights Festival 
Wednesday, December 7, 2016 7:00 pm Grinch Dance Show 
Thursday, December 8, 2016 7:00 pm Grinch Dance Show 
Wednesday, December 14, 2016 7:00 pm Drama Miscast Musicals 
Thursday, December 15, 2016 7:00 pm Band Holiday Concert 
Thursday, December 22, 2016 7:00 pm Cuda Chorus Holiday Concert 
Wednesday, January 18, 2017 7:00 pm ImprovBattle 
Monday, January 23, 2017 By appointment VPA Auditions 
Monday, January 30, 2017 7:00 pm Cudette Dance Show 
Tuesday, January 31, 2017 6:00 pm Music Under the Stars 
Thursday, February 9, 2017 6:00pm Cuda Chorus – Solo and Ensemble Showcase 
Wednesday, February 15, 2017 7:00pm Drama 9th  & 10th  grade Showcase 
Thursday, February 16, 2017 By appointment  VPA Auditions 
Thursday, February 23, 2017 7:00pm Dance Alliance Show 
Tuesday, February 28, 2017 7:00pm Tri-M Black History Show 
Thursday, March 23, 2017 7:00pm Student Dance Choreography Show 
Tuesday, April 4, 2017 7:00pm Spamalot Musical – Drama, Orchestra & Band 
Wednesday, April 5, 2017 3:00pm Spamalot Musical – Drama, Orchestra & Band 
Thursday, April 6, 2017 7:00pm Spamalot Musical – Drama, Orchestra & Band 
Wednesday, April 19, 2017 7:00pm Orchestra Spring Concert 
Thursday, April 20, 2017 7:00pm Band Concert 
Thursday, April 27, 2017 3:00pm Cuda Chorus End of the Year Show 
Friday, April 28, 2017 7:00pm Cuda Chorus End of the Year Show 
Friday, May 12, 2017 7:00pm Dance – Spring Show 
Thursday, May 18, 2017 7:00pm Cuda Chorus Spring Concert  
   

Magnet Art is featured monthly with rotating Art Shows and Open Studio days. They participate in local art festivals, community 
events, off campus exhibits and on campus College Portfolio reviews. 

	

For	more	information,	visit	our	website	http://crhs.dadeschools.net	or	call	(305)	232‐2044	Ext.	2121	
(Dates subject to change) 


